Fiberglass Reinforced Polymer
CATALOGUE
2
services
engineering MECHANICAL TESTS
CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE TEST
01

B
T1
T2
Ey
A
R2
R1
1. ANGULAR PROFILE
    WITH EQUAL SIDES
2. ANGULAR PROFILE
    WITH UNEQUAL SIDES
3. SELF-ANCHORING
    ANGULAR PROFILE
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T1 T2 R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53AW50505I 50 mm 50 mm 5 mm 15 mm 1-5 mm 1-2 mm 681 mm² 1,2 kg/m 163.610 mm4 163.610 mm4 4.434 mm³ 4.434 mm³ 36,9 mm 36,9 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53A45358I 45 mm 35 mm 8 mm 3 mm 2 mm 574 mm² 1,0 kg/m 107.515 mm4 55.214 mm4 3.652 mm³ 2.259 mm³ 24,4 mm 29,4 mm
53A75458I 75 mm 45 mm 8 mm 3 mm 2 mm 894 mm² 1,6 kg/m 503.712 mm4 135.220 mm4 10.371 mm³ 4.029 mm³ 33,6 mm 48,6 mm
53A1006010I 100 mm 60 mm 10 mm 3 mm 2 mm 1.498 mm² 2,7 kg/m 1.509.782 mm4 408.729 mm4 23.227 mm³ 9.083 mm³ 45,0 mm 65,0 mm
53A15010015I 150 mm 100 mm 15 mm 15 mm 2 mm 3.570 mm² 6,2 kg/m 7.992.598 mm4 2.836.683 mm4 80.086 mm³ 38.076 mm³ 74,5 mm 99,8 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53A30305I 30 mm 30 mm 5 mm 2 mm 1 mm 274 mm² 0,4 kg/m 21.907 mm4 21.907 mm4 1.059 mm³ 1.059 mm³ 20,7 mm 20,7 mm
53A35355I 35 mm 35 mm 5 mm 2 mm 2 mm 321 mm² 0,5 kg/m 35.176 mm4 35.176 mm4 1.440 mm³ 1.440 mm³ 24,4 mm 24,4 mm
53A40405I 40 mm 40 mm 5 mm 2 mm 2 mm 371 mm² 0,6 kg/m 54.059 mm4 54.059 mm4 1.919 mm³ 1.919 mm³ 28,2 mm 28,2 mm
53A45455I 45 mm 45 mm 5 mm 2 mm 2 mm 421 mm² 0,7 kg/m 78.749 mm4 78.749 mm4 2.469 mm³ 2.469 mm³ 31,9 mm 31,9 mm
53A50505I 50 mm 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 2 mm 471 mm² 0,8 kg/m 110.025 mm4 110.025 mm4 3.085 mm³ 3.085 mm³ 35,7 mm 35,7 mm
53A60605I 60 mm 60 mm 5 mm 2 mm 2 mm 571 mm² 1,0 kg/m 195.463 mm4 195.463 mm4 4.535 mm³ 4.535 mm³ 43,1 mm 43,1 mm
03
49
PULTRUDED PROFILES
For further details, the reference standard document can be downloaded from www.mmgrigliati.com

R2
Ex
Ey
x
y
B
A
T
T
R1
R2
Ex
Ey
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53C60505I 60 mm 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 7 mm 729 mm² 1,3 kg/m 413.772 mm4 181.848 mm4 13.792 mm³ 5.595 mm³ 17,5 mm 30,0 mm
53C90358I 90 mm 35 mm 8 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1.149 mm² 2,1 kg/m 1.206.187 mm4 110.428 mm4 26.804 mm³ 4.519 mm³ 10,6 mm 45,0 mm
53C150458I 150 mm 45 mm 8 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1.789 mm² 3,2 kg/m 5.215.729 mm4 270.440 mm4 69.543 mm³ 8.057 mm³ 11,4 mm 75,0 mm
53C2006010I 200 mm 60 mm 10 mm 3 mm 3 mm 2.996 mm² 5,3 kg/m 15.661.652 mm4 817.458 mm4 156.617 mm³ 18.166 mm³ 15,0 mm 100,0 mm
53C30010015I 300 mm 100 mm 15 mm 3 mm 15 mm 7.139 mm² 12,5 kg/m 87.097.204 mm4 5.673.366 mm4 580.648 mm³ 76.255 mm³ 25,6 mm 150,0 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53I150758I 150 mm 75 mm 8 mm 3 mm 2 mm 2.273 mm² 4,1 kg/m 7.658.956 mm4 558.958 mm4 102.119 mm³ 14.906 mm³ 37,5 mm 75 mm
53I20010010I 200 mm 100 mm 10 mm 3 mm 2 mm 3.801 mm² 6,5 kg/m 22.926.198 mm4 1.665.053 mm4 229.262 mm³ 33.301 mm³ 50,0 mm 100,0 mm

A
T1
T2
R1
R2Ex
Ey
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53Q50505I 50 mm 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 7 mm 861,37 mm² 1,5 kg/m 285.637 mm4 285.637 mm4 11.426 mm³ 11.426 mm³ 25,0 mm 25,0 mm
53Q90908I 90 mm 90 mm 8 mm 2 mm 4 mm 2.614 mm² 4,8 kg/m  2.946.480 mm4  2.946.480 mm4 65.477 mm³ 65.477 mm³ 45,0 mm 45,0 mm
53Q1001008I 100 mm 100 mm 8 mm 1 mm 2 mm 2.941 mm² 5,4 kg/m 4.177.471 mm4 4.177.471 mm4 83.549 mm³ 83.549 mm³ 50,0 mm 50,0 mm
DEPTH
EFFECT
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T1 T2 R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53R58253I 58 mm 25 mm 3 mm 3 mm 2 mm 4 mm 451 mm² 0,8 kg/m 175.239 mm4 44.223 mm4 6.043 mm³ 3.538 mm³ 12,5 mm 29,0 mm
53R80505I 80 mm 50 mm 5 mm 5 mm 2 mm 4 mm 1.189 mm² 2,0 kg/m 973.087 mm4 453.324 mm4 24.327 mm³ 18.134 mm³ 25,0 mm 40,0 mm
53R85253I 85 mm 25 mm 4 mm 3 mm 3 mm 4 mm 656 mm² 1,1 kg/m 543.858 mm4 65.412 mm4 12.797 mm³ 5.233 mm³ 12,5 mm 42,5 mm
53R29283I 28 mm 29 mm 3,5 mm 2,7 mm 0,8 mm 3 mm 7 mm 262,20 mm² 0,46 kg/m 25.398 mm4 26.151 mm4 1.827 mm³ 1.803 mm³ 14,5 mm 13,9 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T1 T2 R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53T75758I 75 mm 75 mm 8 mm  8 mm 3 mm 2 mm 1.136 mm² 2 kg/m 601.353 mm4 279.479 mm4 11.282 mm³ 7.453 mm³ 37,5 mm 53,3 mm
53T10010010I 100 mm 100 mm 10 mm 10 mm 3 mm 2 mm 1.900 mm² 3,4 kg/m 1.799.300 mm4 832.527 mm4 25.236 mm³ 16.650 mm³ 50,0 mm 71,3 mm

Ey
A
R2
R1
 ERGONOMIC PROFILE
"c" PROFILE
x
y
B
A
T
Ex
Ey
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53C60605I 60 mm 60 mm 5 mm 845 mm² 1,2 kg/m 278.214 mm4 539.396 mm4 7.134 mm³ 14.983 mm³ 36,2 mm 39,0 mm
E23 LINE PROFILES (EN13706)
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53C0003E23 60 mm 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 7 mm 729 mm² 1,3 kg/m 413.772 mm4 181.848 mm4 13.792 mm³ 5.595 mm³ 17,5 mm 30,0 mm

R1
x
y
B
R1A
T
R2
Ex
Ey
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53Q50505IX 50 m 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 7 mm 861,37 mm² 1,5 kg/m 285.637 mm4 285.637 mm4 11.426 mm³ 11.426 mm³ 25,0 mm 25,0 mm
SQUARE “Q” PROFILE
MOMENT OF INERTIA STRENGTH MODULUS CENTRE OF GRAVITY
CODE A B T R1 R2 AREA WEIGHT Jx Jy Wx Wy Ex Ey
53C60505IX 60 mm 50 mm 5 mm 2 mm 7 mm 729 mm² 1,3 kg/m 413.772 mm4 181.848 mm4 13.792 mm³ 5.595 mm³ 17,5 mm 30,0 mm
53C90358IX 90 mm 35 mm 8 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1.149 mm² 2,1 kg/m 1.206.187 mm4 110.428 mm4 26.804 mm³ 4.519 mm³ 10,6 mm 45,0 mm
53C30010015IX 300 mm 100 mm 15 mm 3 mm 15 mm 7.139 mm² 12,5 kg/m 87.097.204 mm4 5.673.366 mm4 580.648 mm³ 76.255 mm³ 25,6 mm 150,0 mm
03
55
PULTRUDED PROFILES
For further details, the reference standard document can be downloaded from www.mmgrigliati.com